
Landesmeisterschaft Jugend B & D

St. Ingbert, 16.01.05

Klasse

B-Jugend
Listenführer Diener Ralf Gewichtsklasse

34kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Oliver Reez KSV Fürstenhausen
1:00

02
1:00

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  1  0  10 3

2 Philipp Krämer KSV Köllerbach
SS 4:0

51 Fr
SS 13:1

53
 2  10  2  0  1  0  17 1

3 Fabian Schorr AC Heusweiler
Fr

SS 8:10

51
1:10

02
 1  5  1  0  0  0  9 2
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